按钮开关型号命名 / Pushbutton Select Code
4
M
e
ta
l B
u
tto
n
 S
w
itc
h
EJ-M Ultra Shor t Metal Button
0.06W
60-70
80-100mcd(lm)
功率/Power
显色指数/Chromogenic index
光通量/Luminous flux
正向电压/Forward voltage
灯珠规格 / Lamp Ratings
EJ-M
安装尺寸
Install Size
触点形式
Contact Type:
注：常规的定制都是不锈钢外壳，如需铜镀铬外壳，请在型号后面加T。
Note：The regular material is Stainless steel, if you want Copper Plated Cr , please add T behind.
动作方式
Action Style:
头部形状
Shape of Top:
红色 / Red
绿色 / Green
蓝色 / Blue
白色 / White
颜色/Color:
  D:24VDC
E:12VDC
F:6.3VDC
G:3VDC
电压/Voltage:
安装方式
Install Style:
P:焊线型
PCB Type
材料/Material:
空:不锈钢
A:铝
T:铜镀铬
Nil:Stainless steel
A: Aluminium
T: Copper plated Cr
2:自复按钮
2:Momentary
1:1NO 12mm
16mm
19mm
22mm
25mm
1: 平头
7: 环面带灯
1: Flat Round
7: Ring Illumated
橘色 / Orange
黄色 / Yellow